HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
Sline441W
Page: 1
SLINE441W
249,00 € inc. VAT
Floorstanding 4 x 4" + 1" - 200 W RMS - 8 ohms
- Wooden-finish column in an elegant, sober design
- 4 x 4" drivers and 1 x 1" motor with horn, accompanied by a 2-
way passive crossover.
- Warm, high-performance sound reproduction in a compact
package.
- Supplied with a small-format, vertical, adjustable wall
bracket.
- Compatible with SUPLine supports and FIXLine brackets.
SKU: H11638
Categories: Passive speakers
Tags: New
EAN13 : 3662009027173
brand Audiophony
- Power: 200 W RMS - 400 W max. at 8 ohms
- Components: 4 4" drivers and 1 1" motor
- Sensitivity (1 W/1 m): 92 dB
- Frequency response: 70 - 20,000 Hz
- SPL: 115 dB max
- Wood finish MDF metal grid + acoustic foam
- Hanging: supplied with adjustable wall bracket
- Connections: Euroblock connectors
- Dimensions: 660 x 140 x 150 mm
- Net weight: 6.980 kg
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
Sline441W
Page: 2
INFORMATIONS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
Brand Audiophony PA
Finish colour White
Impedance 8 Ω
Model size 4"
Power 200 W rms
Protection class IP20
SPL max (@1m) 115 dB
Family S
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
Sline441W
Page: 3
GALERIE D'IMAGES
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
Sline441W
Page: 4